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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Short Notice Downsizing Online Auction -
Riverside Drive

Auction Opens. Mon, Jul 27 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Vintage Canadian Art Glass
Vintage Canadian Art Glass
Vintage Canadian Art Glass
Vintage Canadian Art Glass
Vintage Canadian Art Glass
Vintage Canadian Art Glass
Vintage Canadian Art Glass
Vintage Canadian Art Glass
Vintage Canadian Art Glass
Vintage Canadian Art Glass
Vintage Canadian Art Glass
Vintage Canadian Art Glass
Vintage Canadian Art Glass
Vintage Canadian Art Glass
Vintage Canadian Art Glass
Vintage Canadian Art Glass
Vintage Canadian Art Glass
Vintage Tea Pot Set
Antique Tea Pot

Antique Tea Pots

Vintage Tea Pot Set
Vintage Tea Pot Set
Vintage Tea Pot Set

2 TeaPot Collection
Vintage Tea Pot Set
Vintage Tea Pot Set
Vintage Tea Pots

Vintage TeaPot And Sugar
Vintage Tea Pots

Vintage House Tea Pots
Vintage Coffee And Tea Set

Vintage Py Cream And Sugar

Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 31 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

Title

Vintage Salt And Pepper And Py Ware
Vintage Welcome Baby Flower Vases
Vintage Sandland Wear

Pixie Ware By Lefton

Antique Glassware

Antique Glassware

Print From Tate Gallery

Antique Ash Side Board

Oak And Cherry Chest Of Drawers

Pine And Cherry Dresser

Leather Topped Table In An Alligator Print
Leather Topped Table In An Alligator Print
Antique Decoupage Tray

Antique Wall Mirror

Antique Pine And Cherry Table

Display Unit
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

