Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Short Notice Downsizing Online Auction - Riverside Drive

Auction Opens: Mon, Jul 27 1:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, Jul 31 1:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Vintage Canadian Art Glass
0002	Vintage Canadian Art Glass
0003	Vintage Canadian Art Glass
0004	Vintage Canadian Art Glass
0005	Vintage Canadian Art Glass
0006	Vintage Canadian Art Glass
0007	Vintage Canadian Art Glass
0008	Vintage Canadian Art Glass
0009	Vintage Canadian Art Glass
0010	Vintage Canadian Art Glass
0011	Vintage Canadian Art Glass
0012	Vintage Canadian Art Glass
0013	Vintage Canadian Art Glass
0014	Vintage Canadian Art Glass
0015	Vintage Canadian Art Glass
0016	Vintage Canadian Art Glass
0017	Vintage Canadian Art Glass
0018	Vintage Tea Pot Set
0019	Antique Tea Pot
0020	Antique Tea Pots
0021	Vintage Tea Pot Set
0022	Vintage Tea Pot Set
0023	Vintage Tea Pot Set
0024	2 Tea Pot Collection
0025	Vintage Tea Pot Set
0026	Vintage Tea Pot Set
0027	Vintage Tea Pots
0028	Vintage Tea Pot And Sugar
	Vintage Tea Pots
0030	C
0031	Vintage Coffee And Tea Set
0032	Vintage Py Cream And Sugar

Lot	Title
0033	Vintage Salt And Pepper And Py Ware
0034	Vintage Welcome Baby Flower Vases
0035	Vintage Sandland Wear
0036	Pixie Ware By Lefton
0037	Antique Glassware
0038	Antique Glassware
0039	Print From Tate Gallery
0041	Antique Ash Side Board
0042	Oak And Cherry Chest Of Drawers
0043	Pine And Cherry Dresser
0044	Leather Topped Table In An Alligator Print
0045	Leather Topped Table In An Alligator Prince
0046	Antique Decoupage Tray
0047	Antique Wall Mirror
0048	Antique Pine And Cherry Table
0049	Display Unit

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com